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Direction
Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob — Sonnenried

74 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob

Schwandorf Finanzamt/Einkaufszentrum

Krondorf, Falkenauer Allee

Fronberg, Olympiastr./Lohstr.

Fronberg, Fronberger Str.

Schwandorf Rathaus

Schwandorf Wilhelm-Busch-Straße

Schwandorf An der Schwefelquelle

Kronstetten Buchenstraße

Kronstetten Globus

Kronstetten Kellermann

Schwandorf Erlebnisbad/Oberpfalzhalle

Schwandorf Gibachtstraße

Schwandorf Behringstraße

Schwandorf, Frühlingstraße

Schwandorf, Adenauer Brücke

Schwandorf Aussiger-/Dresdner Str.

Dachelhofen, Abzw

Dachelhofen Arnoldstraße/Bbz

Dachelhofen Schule Dachelhofen/Hallenbad

Betriebshof Schmid

Route schedule
Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob — Sonnenried

Monday 12:00-21:00

Tuesday 12:00-21:00

Wednesday 12:00-21:00

Thursday 12:00-21:00

Friday 12:00-21:00

Saturday 10:00-19:00

Sunday 09:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Ettmannsdorf Förderzentrum

Ettmannsdorf Sparkasse

Ettmannsdorf Gschoßmann

Richt Siedlung

Krondorf Grünwald

Schwandorf, Am Lettenbuck

Ettmannsdorf Am Vogelherd

Schwandorf, Am Sitzenhof

Naabsiegenhofen Naabsiegenhofen

Grain Grain

Grain Abzw. Grain

Haselbach, Diermeier bei Schwandorf

Dauching Dauching

Haselbach Ortsmitte

Irlbach Irlbach

Schwandorf Abzw. Mathiaszeche

Egidiberg Abzw. Egidiberg

Kreith Abzw. Kreith

Kreith Kreith

Wackersdorf Charlottenhof

Freihöls/Lindenlohe

Asklepios Klinik Lindenlohe

Lindenlohe, Abzw

Lindenlohe, Ort

Irlaching b. Schwandorf

Deiselkühn, Dorfhäuschen

Irrenlohe, Ort

Schwarzenfeld, Amberger Str. 57

Schwarzenfeld, Bahnbrücke



Kögl

Frotzersricht, gg.Steinmetz Plank

Schwarzenfeld (Opf) Bahnhof

Schwarzenfeld, Äußere Ringstraße

Schwarzenfeld, Hallenbad

Schwarzenfeld, Einkaufszentrum

Asbach bei Schwarzenfeld

Schwaig bei Schwarzenfeld

Traunricht

Wölsendorf

Pretzabruck, Milchbank

Zilchenricht

Oberwarnbach

Furthmühle, Abzw

Schwarzach, Kreuz

Altfalter

Altfalter, Abzw Richt

Richt bei Schwarzach

Dietstätt

Weiding, Ortsmitte

Hohenirlach

Raffach bei Sonnenried

Raffach, Glöcklhof

Sonnenried



Direction
Sonnenried — Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob

74 stops

Open route schedule

Sonnenried

Raffach, Glöcklhof

Raffach bei Sonnenried

Hohenirlach

Weiding, Ortsmitte

Dietstätt

Richt bei Schwarzach

Altfalter, Abzw Richt

Altfalter

Furthmühle, Abzw

Schwarzach, Kreuz

Oberwarnbach

Zilchenricht

Pretzabruck, Milchbank

Wölsendorf

Traunricht

Schwaig bei Schwarzenfeld

Asbach bei Schwarzenfeld

Schwarzenfeld, Einkaufszentrum

Schwarzenfeld, Hallenbad

Schwarzenfeld, Äußere Ringstraße

Schwarzenfeld (Opf) Bahnhof

Frotzersricht, gg.Steinmetz Plank

Kögl

Schwarzenfeld, Bahnbrücke

Route schedule
Sonnenried — Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob

Monday 08:50-17:50

Tuesday 08:50-17:50

Wednesday 08:50-17:50

Thursday 08:50-17:50

Friday 08:50-17:50

Saturday 08:50-16:50

Sunday 07:50-20:50

Route info

Direction: Sonnenried

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Schwarzenfeld, Amberger Str. 57

Irrenlohe, Ort

Deiselkühn, Dorfhäuschen

Irlaching b. Schwandorf

Lindenlohe, Ort

Lindenlohe, Abzw

Asklepios Klinik Lindenlohe

Freihöls/Lindenlohe

Wackersdorf Charlottenhof

Kreith Kreith

Kreith Abzw. Kreith

Egidiberg Abzw. Egidiberg

Schwandorf Abzw. Mathiaszeche

Irlbach Irlbach

Haselbach Ortsmitte

Dauching Dauching

Haselbach, Diermeier bei Schwandorf

Grain Abzw. Grain

Grain Grain

Naabsiegenhofen Naabsiegenhofen

Schwandorf, Am Sitzenhof

Ettmannsdorf Am Vogelherd

Ettmannsdorf Am Lettenbuck

Krondorf Grünwald

Richt Siedlung

Ettmannsdorf Gschoßmann

Ettmannsdorf Sparkasse

Ettmannsdorf Förderzentrum



Schwandorf Betriebshof Schmid

Dachelhofen Schule Dachelhofen/Hallenbad

Dachelhofen Arnoldstraße/Bbz

Schwandorf Regensburger Str./Baumarkt

Schwandorf Aussiger-/Dresdner Str.

Schwandorf, Adenauer Brücke

Schwandorf Frühlingstraße

Schwandorf Behringstraße

Schwandorf Gibachtstraße

Schwandorf Erlebnisbad/Oberpfalzhalle

Kronstetten Kellermann

Kronstetten Globus

Kronstetten Buchenstraße

Schwandorf An der Schwefelquelle

Schwandorf Wilhelm-Busch-Straße

Schwandorf Rathaus

Fronberg (Opf) Fronberger Str.

Fronberg, Olympiastr./Lohstr.

Krondorf, Falkenauer Allee

Schwandorf, Steinbergerstr./Einkaufszent

Schwandorf Bahnhof/Zob

8405 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwandorf in 
Bayern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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